Roswell High School
2023.2024

Boys/Girls Track & Field

Schedule

03/01/2024

03/08/2024

03/09/2024

03/16/2024

03/28/2024

04/05/2024

04/11/2024

04/18/2024

04/19/2024

04/27/2024

05/03/2024

05/10/2024

05/17-18/2024

January 19, 2024

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

TBA

TBA

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

TBA

3:30 PM

3:00 PM

TBA

JVIV

Varsity

JV

Varsity

JVIV

Varsity

Varsity

JVIV

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

RISD Early Bird

Ron Singleton Invite

Bulldog Relays

Rust Buster

Roswell City Meet

Gene Wells Relays

George Love Relays

Last Qualifier RISD

Wildcat Relays

Artesia Invite

Ross Black Relays

District Meet

State Championship

Wool Bowl

Carlsbad High School

Artesia High School

Rio Rancho High School

Wool Bowl

Hobbs High School

Portales ENMU Track Complex

Wool Bowl

Clovis High School

Artesia High School

Lovington High School

Wool Bowl

Albuquerque UNM Track Complex



