

Roswell High School 2023.2024 Boys/Girls Track & Field Schedule

Date	Time	Level	Opponent	Location
03/01/2024	3:30 PM	JV/V	RISD Early Bird	Wool Bowl
03/08/2024	3:30 PM	Varsity	Ron Singleton Invite	Carlsbad High School
03/09/2024	TBA	JV	Bulldog Relays	Artesia High School
03/16/2024	TBA	Varsity	Rust Buster	Rio Rancho High School
03/28/2024	3:30 PM	JV/V	Roswell City Meet	Wool Bowl
04/05/2024	3:30 PM	Varsity	Gene Wells Relays	Hobbs High School
04/11/2024	3:30 PM	Varsity	George Love Relays	Portales ENMU Track Complex
04/18/2024	3:30 PM	JV/V	Last Qualifier RISD	Wool Bowl
04/19/2024	3:30 PM	Varsity	Wildcat Relays	Clovis High School
04/27/2024	TBA	Varsity	Artesia Invite	Artesia High School
05/03/2024	3:30 PM	Varsity	Ross Black Relays	Lovington High School
05/10/2024	3:00 PM	Varsity	District Meet	Wool Bowl
05/17-18/2024	TBA	Varsity	State Championship	Albuquerque UNM Track Complex